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FF-GLOBAL MULTI ASSET
1,041.07 1,072.00
INCOME A-ACC-JPY 489,760.90 98.92
509,876,280 | 525,023,684
HEDGED
FF-US DOLLAR CASH FUND 1,847.78 1,905.65
270.66 0.10
A ACC USD 500,120 515,784
2024 11 29
) ()
) ()
)
FF-GLOBAL MULTI ASSET 1,940.02 2,048.56
264,789.14 98.90
INCOME A-ACC-USD 513,697,236 | 542,435,539
FF-US DOLLAR CASH FUND 1,847.77 1,905.65
284.84 0.10
A ACC USD 526,320 542,805
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)
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( ) | ( ) ( ) ( )
2016 20 122 122 1.0005 1.0005
2017 20 1,438 1,438 1.0606 1.0606
2018 20 2,505 2,505 1.0727 1.0727
2019 22 2,373 2,373 1.0992 1.0992
2020 20 1,906 1,906 1.0318 1.0318
(2021 20 ) 1,406 1,406 1.1824 1.1824
(2022 20 ) 986 986 1.1069 1.1069
(2023 20 ) 791 791 1.0069 1.0069
(2024 22 ) 620 620 0.9838 0.9838
2023 11 665 0.9722
2023 12 664 0.9964
2024 653 0.9904
2024 644 0.9928
2024 637 1.0057
2024 626 0.9931
2024 608 0.9937
2024 603 0.9934
2024 582 1.0043
2024 562 1.0133
2024 561 1.0176
2024 10 543 1.0040
2024 11 530 1.0103
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) ) ) )
) ) (
2016 20 314 314 .9047 .9047
2017 20 636 636 .9638 .9638
2018 20 1,103 1,103 .9899 .9899
2019 22 1,083 1,083 .0713 .0713
2020 20 964 964 .9784 .9784
(2021 20 ) 818 818 .1440 .1440
(2022 20 ) 704 704 .2616 .2616
(2023 20 ) 586 586 .2354 .2354
(2024 22 ) 566 566 .4445 L4445
2023 11 565 .3368
2023 12 524 .3351
2024 536 .3785
2024 541 4147
2024 545 L4442
2024 580 .4795
2024 584 .4864
2024 595 .5256
2024 570 .4689
2024 550 .4188
2024 543 .4145
2024 10 563 .4961
2024 11 548 .4803
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122,975,235

96,534

122,878,701

1,407,169,890

173,624,603

1,356,423,988

2,246,565,706

1,267,254,895

2,335,734,799

386,549,348

562,674,803

2,159,609,344

594,280,167

906,366,230

1,847,523,281

59,332,144 717,602,110 1,189,253,315
38,748,680 336,992,336 891,009,659
36,296,632 141,240,322 786,065,969
32,760,394 188,572,435 630,253,928
10
2024 23 5,817,302 91,692,633 544,378,597
2024 10 22
) ) )
377,954,844 29,912,160 348,042,684
830,833,356 517,999,195 660,876,845
1,139,703,684 686,188,544 1,114,391,985
302,061,031 405,090,381 1,011,362,635
364,585,015 390,268,969 985,678,681
104,333,976 374,756,561 715,256,096
74,741,455 231,960,379 558,037,172
55,400,375 138,876,266 474,561,281
55,763,842 138,443,278 391,881,845
10
2024 23 11,736,277 25,612,087 378,006,035
2024 10 22
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